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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
19.03.2022 - 19:42 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.78 494
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:12.78 38.24

2. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.44 462
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:14.44 37.15

3. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.46 462
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:14.46 37.58

4. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.53 442
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:15.53 38.72

5. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.99 434
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:15.99 39.40

6. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.57 408
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:17.57 39.74

7. TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.61 408
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:17.61 39.56

8. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.82 404
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:17.82 39.70

9. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 1:18.17 399
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:18.17 39.83

10. JAEAERATS Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.32 397
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:18.32 40.18

11. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.17 384
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:19.17 40.47

12. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.20 369
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:20.20 41.49

13. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:21.19 356
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:21.19 41.11

14. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 1:21.38 354
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:21.38 41.78

15. MEDVEDEVA Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:22.36 341
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:22.36 41.58

16. NOMM Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:22.38 341
17. LEVKOVITS Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.52 339

50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.52 42.64

18. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.55 327
50m: 40.68 40.68 100m: 1:23.55 42.87
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 1:23.76 324
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:23.76 43.31

20. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.97 322
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:23.97 43.63

21. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.99 322
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:23.99 42.39

22. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.32 318
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:24.32 43.20

23. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.38 317
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:24.38 43.63

FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.38 317
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:24.38 43.85

25. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.54 315
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:24.54 44.39

26. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.65 314
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:24.65 43.75

27. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:25.66 303
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:25.66 43.90

28. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:27.01 289
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:27.01 44.17

29. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.19 287
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:27.19 44.16

30. MALM Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.23 287
50m: 43.35 43.35 100m: 1:27.23 43.88

31. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:27.39 285
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:27.39 45.88

32. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.89 281
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 1:27.89 45.79

33. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:28.13 278
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:28.13 44.92

34. MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.32 276
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:28.32 45.37

35. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 1:28.50 275
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:28.50 45.82

36. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.66 273
37. SAEREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:32.75 239

50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:32.75 47.73

38. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.84 238
50m: 44.42 44.42 100m: 1:32.84 48.42



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 19.03.2022 20:17 - Page 3

MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

39. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:33.07 236
50m: 44.72 44.72 100m: 1:33.07 48.35

40. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.66 232
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:33.66 47.37

41. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:35.85 216
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:35.85 49.14

42. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:37.40 206
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:37.40 50.03

43. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 1:40.89 185
50m: 49.66 49.66 100m: 1:40.89 51.23

44. MAEESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 1:45.96 160
50m: 51.54 51.54 100m: 1:45.96 54.42

DSQ AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. JUERISOO Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.60 617
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:07.60 34.55

2. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:09.19 576
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.19 35.73

3. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Yess 1:11.04 532
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:11.04 36.44

4. KRIVORUKOVA Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.58 499
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:12.58 37.38

5. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:13.52 480
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:13.52 38.31

6. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.04 470
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.04 38.89

7. PLOVITS Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.34 464
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:14.34 38.09

8. TAEL Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.66 458
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:14.66 38.27

9. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:16.04 433
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.04 39.67

10. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.21 431
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:16.21 39.16

11. SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:16.78 421
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:16.78 39.41
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

11. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.78 421
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:16.78 39.35

13. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:17.21 414
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.21 39.44

14. KUZNETSOVA Olesja 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:18.24 398
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.24 40.67

15. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.37 396
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:18.37 40.30

16. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 1:18.70 391
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:18.70 41.05

17. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.07 385
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:19.07 40.27

18. SEPP Johanna 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.56 378
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:19.56 42.50

19. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.78 361
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:20.78 42.13

20. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.63 350
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:21.63 42.44

21. KUETT Camilla 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.81 348
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:21.81 42.41

22. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.73 336
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:22.73 42.46

23. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.89 335
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:22.89 43.21

24. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:24.10 320
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:24.10 44.32

Open

1. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.08 692
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:05.08 33.13

2. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.52 648
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:06.52 34.55

3. VAINIKK Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:06.58 646
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:06.58 33.97

4. JUERISOO Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.60 617
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:07.60 34.55

5. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:09.19 576
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:09.19 35.73
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.80 561
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:09.80 35.99

7. VAERK Freia 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.36 547
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:10.36 36.45

8. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Yess 1:11.04 532
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:11.04 36.44

9. IRBE Birgit 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.36 525
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:11.36 36.16

10. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.01 510
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.01 37.40

11. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:12.02 510
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:12.02 37.65

12. KRIVORUKOVA Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.58 499
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:12.58 37.38

13. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.78 494
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:12.78 38.24

14. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.20 486
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:13.20 37.94

15. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.31 484
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.31 38.39

16. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:13.52 480
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:13.52 38.31

17. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.04 470
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:14.04 38.89

18. PLOVITS Natali 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.34 464
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:14.34 38.09

19. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.44 462
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:14.44 37.15

20. JAERVMAEGI Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.46 462
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:14.46 37.58

21. TAEL Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.66 458
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:14.66 38.27

22. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.53 442
50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:15.53 38.72

23. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.99 434
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:15.99 39.40

24. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Yess 1:16.04 433
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.04 39.67



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 19.03.2022 20:17 - Page 6

MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. LAANE Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.21 431
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:16.21 39.16

26. SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:16.78 421
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:16.78 39.41

VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.78 421
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:16.78 39.35

28. PUNT Gretel 05 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:17.01 417
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:17.01 39.42

29. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:17.21 414
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.21 39.44

30. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:17.57 408
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:17.57 39.74

31. TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.61 408
50m: 38.05 38.05 100m: 1:17.61 39.56

32. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.82 404
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:17.82 39.70

33. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Yess 1:18.17 399
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:18.17 39.83

34. KUZNETSOVA Olesja 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:18.24 398
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.24 40.67

35. JAEAERATS Emily-Paerli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.32 397
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:18.32 40.18

36. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:18.37 396
50m: 38.07 38.07 100m: 1:18.37 40.30

37. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 1:18.70 391
50m: 37.65 37.65 100m: 1:18.70 41.05

38. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.07 385
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:19.07 40.27

39. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.17 384
50m: 38.70 38.70 100m: 1:19.17 40.47

40. SEPP Johanna 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.56 378
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:19.56 42.50

41. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.20 369
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:20.20 41.49

42. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.78 361
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:20.78 42.13

43. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:21.19 356
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:21.19 41.11
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 1:21.38 354
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:21.38 41.78

45. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.63 350
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:21.63 42.44

46. KUETT Camilla 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.81 348
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:21.81 42.41

47. MEDVEDEVA Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:22.36 341
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:22.36 41.58

48. NOMM Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:22.38 341
49. LEVKOVITS Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:22.52 339

50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.52 42.64

50. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:22.73 336
50m: 40.27 40.27 100m: 1:22.73 42.46

51. UUDEKUELL Emili 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.89 335
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:22.89 43.21

52. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.55 327
50m: 40.68 40.68 100m: 1:23.55 42.87

53. KULDMAEE Grethe 10 Yess 1:23.76 324
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:23.76 43.31

54. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.97 322
50m: 40.34 40.34 100m: 1:23.97 43.63

55. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.99 322
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:23.99 42.39

56. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:24.10 320
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:24.10 44.32

57. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.32 318
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:24.32 43.20

58. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.38 317
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:24.38 43.63

FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.38 317
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:24.38 43.85

60. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.54 315
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:24.54 44.39

61. SUUROJA Charlotte-Sophia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:24.65 314
50m: 40.90 40.90 100m: 1:24.65 43.75

62. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:25.66 303
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:25.66 43.90

63. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:27.01 289
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:27.01 44.17
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 23, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

64. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.19 287
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:27.19 44.16

65. MALM Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:27.23 287
50m: 43.35 43.35 100m: 1:27.23 43.88

66. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:27.39 285
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:27.39 45.88

67. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.89 281
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 1:27.89 45.79

68. PALU Isabel 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:28.13 278
50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:28.13 44.92

69. MAMONTOVA Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.32 276
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:28.32 45.37

70. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 1:28.50 275
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:28.50 45.82

71. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:28.66 273
72. SAEREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:32.75 239

50m: 45.02 45.02 100m: 1:32.75 47.73

73. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.84 238
50m: 44.42 44.42 100m: 1:32.84 48.42

74. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:33.07 236
50m: 44.72 44.72 100m: 1:33.07 48.35

75. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:33.66 232
50m: 46.29 46.29 100m: 1:33.66 47.37

76. BEZKO Liina 06 NRK Kalev 1:33.90 230
50m: 45.01 45.01 100m: 1:33.90 48.89

77. MIHHALTSUK Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:35.85 216
50m: 46.71 46.71 100m: 1:35.85 49.14

78. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:37.40 206
50m: 47.37 47.37 100m: 1:37.40 50.03

79. KASEVAELI Jette 11 Yess 1:40.89 185
50m: 49.66 49.66 100m: 1:40.89 51.23

80. MAEESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 1:45.96 160
50m: 51.54 51.54 100m: 1:45.96 54.42

DSQ AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish


